
SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE 2024 TEE BALL DIVISION SCHEDULE

DATE TIME VISITOR HOME

Saturday April 6 8:30 AM Cubs Padres Saturday May 11
Saturday April 6 9:45 AM Dodgers Little Unicorns Saturday May 11
Saturday April 6 11:00 AM Mermaids Giants Saturday May 11

Saturday April 13 8:30 AM Giants Dodgers Saturday May 18
Saturday April 13 9:45 AM Little Unicorns Cubs Saturday May 18
Saturday April 13 11:00 AM Padres Mermaids Saturday May 18

Friday May 24

Saturday April 20 8:30 AM Padres Giants Saturday May 25
Saturday April 20 9:45 AM Little Unicorns Mermaids Saturday May 25
Saturday April 20 11:00 AM Cubs Dodgers Saturday May 25

Saturday April 27 8:30 AM Padres Little Unicorns Saturday June 1
Saturday April 27 9:45 AM Giants Cubs Saturday June 1
Saturday April 27 11:00 AM Dodgers Mermaids Saturday June 1

Saturday 8:30 AM Cubs Little Unicorns Saturday June 8
Saturday 9:45 AM Mermaids Padres
Saturday 11:00 AM Dodgers Giants

Tee Ball Commissioner Brock Colvin rockbac93@yahoo.com
Tee Ball Little Unicorns Geronimo Cerda Geronimo.Cerda02@gmail.com
Tee Ball Dodgers Ramon Garcia rygarcia7@gmail.com

Tee Ball Mermaids Lisa Pierson lisabug029@gmail.com
Tee Ball Cubs William Blue Will.blue5665@gmail.com
Tee Ball Giants Robert Fuentes fuentesrobertjr10@gmail.com
Tee Ball Padres Nick Garcia garcian1185@gmail.com

All games will be played at Sunnyside High
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VISITOR HOME

8:30 AM Cubs Mermaids
9:45 AM Padres Dodgers

11:00 AM Little Unicorns Giants

8:30 AM Giants Padres
9:45 AM Mermaids Little Unicorns

11:00 AM Dodgers Cubs

GRIZZLIES GAME

8:30 AM Mermaids Dodgers
9:45 AM Cubs Giants

11:00 AM Little Unicorns Padres

8:30 AM Mermaids Dodgers
9:45 AM Cubs Giants

11:00 AM Little Unicorns Padres

CLOSING DAY

(559) 922-9363
(559) 274-7744
(559) 790-7983
(559) 708-8984
(559) 318-8059
(559) 240-5979
(559) 824-5393


